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Bib #
722
593
717
713
715
509
518
508
560
569
511
564
507
567
710
548
528
714
701
521
535
571
503
565
550
510
533
539
724
544
718
592
562
538
519
721

Name

Ryan Kelly

CALEB WATSON
Miguel Rivas

Bret Campbell
KATE Merritt
GAVIN BENNETT
SHANE CUMBASS
DAVID BENNETT
CAITLIN MIXON
KATIE ROBERTS
MIKE BOOTH
DAVID POLLOCK
TERRY ARNOLD
GAVIN REYNOLDS
Charles Lagoueyte
DANIEL LAWSON
ASHLEY FLOYD
Jon Harrison
MARIA HIGHSMITH
STEPHANIE DEAS
JIM HALL

KASEY SAPP
CARSON ALLEN
GINA PURVIS
KYLE LENGEL
ANGELA BOOTH
RICK FULLER

AMY HIGHTOWER
Samantha Amerson
LENA IVEY

Merrill Corbitt
LEAH WALKER
MATT MOSELEY
APRIL HARRELL
KATIE DAVIS
Megan Studivent

TIME
38:47.6
38:57.2
46:41.9
48:44.7
48:54.0
52:04.1
52:37.6
52:45.5
53:02.5
53:03.5
54:54.4
55:01.9
55:29.7
56:12.6
58:19.3
59:59.0
1:01:06.0
1:01:54.8
1:02:36.6
1:02:42.9
1:03:26.3
1:05:35.2
1:05:35.3
1:06:52.3
1:07:25.0
1:07:35.6
1:11:10.0
1:11:27.5
1:12:28.4
1:14:55.8
1:16:24.0
1:20:31.0
1:21:19.6
1:25:46.9
1:25:47.9
1:27:56.3

Pace
6:15
6:17
7:32
7:52
7:53
8:24
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:33
8:51
8:52
8:57
9:04
9:24
9:40
9:51
9:59
10:06
10:07
10:14
10:35
10:35
10:47
10:52
10:54
11:29
11:31
11:41
12:05
12:19
12:59
13:07
13:50
13:50
14:11

Gender
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Age
41
21
35
45
15
13
42
39
30
35
45
55
58
30
57
39
30
54
42
46
69
30
46
60
25
46
61
43
37
38
42
42
38
33
39
35

Age Rank

1st 10K Male

1st MALE 20 - 24
1st MALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 45 - 49
1st 10K Female

1st MALE 11 - 14
1st MALE 40 -44
2nd MALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 30- 34
1st FEMALE 35 - 39
2nd MALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 55 - 59
2nd MALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 30 - 34
3rd MALE 55 - 59
3rd MALE 35 - 39
2nd FEMALE 30 - 34
1st MALE 50 - 54
1st FEMALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 65 - 69
3rd FEMALE 30- 34
2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
1st FEMALE 60 - 64
1st MALE 25 - 29
3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 60 - 64
2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
3rd FEMALE 35 - 39
2nd MALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
4th MALE 35 - 39
4th FEMALE 30 - 34
4th FEMALE 35 - 39
5th FEMALE 35 - 39



