Place	Bib#	Name	TIME	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	722	Ryan Kelly	38:47.6	6:15	М	41	1st 10K Male
2	593	CALEB WATSON	38:57.2	6:17	M	21	1st MALE 20 - 24
3	717	Miguel Rivas	46:41.9	7:32	M	35	1st MALE 35 - 39
4	713	Bret Campbell	48:44.7	7:52	M	45	1st MALE 45 - 49
5	715	KATE Merritt	48:54.0	7:53	F	15	1st 10K Female
6	509	GAVIN BENNETT	52:04.1	8:24	M	13	1st MALE 11 - 14
7	518	SHANE CUMBASS	52:37.6	8:29	M	42	1st MALE 40 - 44
8	508	DAVID BENNETT	52:45.5	8:30	M	39	2nd MALE 35 - 39
9	560	CAITLIN MIXON	53:02.5	8:33	F	30	1st FEMALE 30 - 34
10	569	KATIE ROBERTS	53:03.5	8:33	F	35	1st FEMALE 35 - 39
11	511	MIKE BOOTH	54:54.4	8:51	M	45	2nd MALE 45 - 49
12	564	DAVID POLLOCK	55:01.9	8:52	М	55	1st MALE 55 - 59
13	507	TERRY ARNOLD	55:29.7	8:57	M	58	2nd MALE 55 - 59
14	567	GAVIN REYNOLDS	56:12.6	9:04	M	30	1st MALE 30 - 34
15	710	Charles Lagoueyte	58:19.3	9:24	M	57	3rd MALE 55 - 59
16	548	DANIEL LAWSON	59:59.0	9:40	М	39	3rd MALE 35 - 39
17	528	ASHLEY FLOYD	1:01:06.0	9:51	F	30	2nd FEMALE 30 - 34
18	714	Jon Harrison	1:01:54.8	9:59	M	54	1st MALE 50 - 54
19	701	MARIA HIGHSMITH	1:02:36.6	10:06	F	42	1st FEMALE 40 - 44
20	521	STEPHANIE DEAS	1:02:42.9	10:07	F	46	1st FEMALE 45 - 49
21	535	JIM HALL	1:03:26.3	10:14	M	69	1st MALE 65 - 69
22	571	KASEY SAPP	1:05:35.2	10:35	F	30	3rd FEMALE 30 - 34
23	503	CARSON ALLEN	1:05:35.3	10:35	F	46	2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
24	565	GINA PURVIS	1:06:52.3	10:47	F	60	1st FEMALE 60 - 64
25	550	KYLE LENGEL	1:07:25.0	10:52	M	25	1st MALE 25 - 29
26	510	ANGELA BOOTH	1:07:35.6	10:54	F	46	3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
27	533	RICK FULLER	1:11:10.0	11:29	М	61	1st MALE 60 - 64
28	539	AMY HIGHTOWER	1:11:27.5	11:31	F	43	2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
29	724	Samantha Amerson	1:12:28.4	11:41	F	37	2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
30	544	LENA IVEY	1:14:55.8	12:05	F	38	3rd FEMALE 35 - 39
31	718	Merrill Corbitt	1:16:24.0	12:19	M	42	2nd MALE 40 - 44
32	592	LEAH WALKER	1:20:31.0	12:59	F	42	3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
33	562	MATT MOSELEY	1:21:19.6	13:07	M	38	4th MALE 35 - 39
34	538	APRIL HARRELL	1:25:46.9	13:50	F	33	4th FEMALE 30 - 34
35	519	KATIE DAVIS	1:25:47.9	13:50	F	39	4th FEMALE 35 - 39
36	721	Megan Studivent	1:27:56.3	14:11	F	35	5th FEMALE 35 - 39